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Superbooth | Superbooths Inc. | Photo Booth

Superbooth has created the world’s first interactive photo booth. Unlike any other product in the market
today Superbooth includes superb surround sound, pulsating lights and a high powered studio fan — for
that all important glamour fashion shoot feeling..! Come on in for a phototainment experience!

2 minute game time |

Additional print option 42” internal screen 37” external screen | Optional marquee screen
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Gameplay

Players watch the 42”
LCD screen where one
of five fun and funky
photographers will
provide instructions on
how to pose. Each
session includes nine
photos and  always
finishes with three free
style snaps. Previews
are shown before the
players leave the booth
and collect their prints
with the option of
purchasing more.
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Features
DNP RX1 Dye sub printer
External flash lighting

Branded location
templates

5 photographers to
choose from

Custom  photographers
can be shot at the
Superbooth studio

Print consumable can
be purchased locally

No dongel
Large 6” x 8” prints
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D1550mm
D1630mm

W2390mm
W1830mm

H2020mm
H2185mm

Dimensions
Dimensions

Wwo4"  H80" 1080lbs
W72" H76" 1350Ibs




